
Publishing House First Name Last Name Title Phone Email Website
Aaspirations Publishing Inc. Eileen Page Marketing Manager 1-888-850-6277 aaspirations@gmail.com http://www.aaspirationspublishing.com
Annick Press 416-221-4802 annickpress@annickpress.com http://www.annickpress.com/
Breakwater Books Ltd. Rebecca Rose President 709-722-6680 rebecca.ros@breakwaterbooks.com http://www.breakwaterbooks.com
Crabtree Publishing 905-682-5221 crabtreeletters@crabtreebooks.com http://www.crabtreebooks.com/
Creative Book Publishing Donna Francis Editor/Marketing Manager 709-748-0813 donna.francis@transcontinental.ca http://www.creativebookpublishing.ca/en/
DC Canada Education Publishing 613-565-8885 info@dc-canada.ca http://www.dc-canada.ca/ 
Éditions Chouette 514-925-3325 info@editions-chouette.com http://www.chouette-publishing.com/index
Firefly Books Ltd Ann Quinn Schools & Libraries 416-499-8412, ext. 134 annq@fireflybooks.com http://www.fireflybooks.com
Firewater Media Group 647-238-3772 info@firewatermediagroup.com http://www.firewatermediagroup.com/
Fitzhenry & Whiteside Publishers Holly Doll Manager, Operations 905-477-9700   hdoll@fitzhenry.ca http://www.fitzhenry.ca/
Flanker Press Gary Cranford Publisher 709-739-4477, ext. 27 info@flankerpress.com http://www.flankerpress.com
Formac Publishing/James Lorimer & Co. Christen Thomas Managing Editor 902-421-7022, ext. 22 cthomas@formac.ca http://www.formac.ca/formac-lorimer/
Groundwood Books (distributed by Harper Collins) Patricia Aldana Publisher/founder 416-363-4343 hcorder@harpercollins.com http://www.groundwoodbooks.com/ 
H.B. Fenn/Key Porter Books Sheila Douglas-Evely Contracts/Publisher's Assistant 905-951-6600 sevely@keyporter.com http://www.keyporter.com
Kids Can Press 416-479-7000 publicity@kidscan.com http://www.kidscanpress.com/Canada/Default.aspx 
Lobster Press Mahak Jain Managing Editor 514-904-1100 mahak@lobsterpress.com http://www.lobsterpress.com/
Madison Press Books Wanda Nowakowska Editorial Director 416-923-5027 wnowakowska@madisonpressbooks.com http://www.madisonpressbooks.com/
McArthur & Company Devon Pool Director of Publicity and Marketing 416-408-4007, ext. 25 devon@mcarthur-co.com http://www.mcarthur-co.com
Nimbus Publishing Diane Faulkner Marketing Manager 902-455-5251 dfaulkner@nimbus.ns.ca http://www.nimbus.ns.ca
Oolichan Books Ron Smith Editor 250-423-6113 info@oolichan.com http://www.oolichan.com
Orca Book Publishers Ltd. Bob Tyrell Editorial Director 1-800-210-5277 orca@orcabook.com http://www.orcabook.com/
Pemmican Publications Inc. Randal Mcilroy Managing Editor 204-589-6346 rmcilroy@pemmican.mb.ca http://www.pemmican.mb.ca
Raincoast Books Sandy Cooper Director of Field and Special Sales 604-323-7100 sandy@raincoast.com http://www.raincoast.com  
Riverwood Publishers 905-853-8887 info@riverwoodpub.com http://www.riverwoodpub.com/
Scholastic Canada Ltd. 905-887-7323 custserve@scholastic.ca. http://www.scholastic.ca
Second Story Press Carolyn Jackson Managing Editor 416-537-7850 info@secondstorypress.ca http://secondstorypress.ca/ 
Tradewind Books David Stephens Senior Editor 604-662-4405 david_tradewind@yahoo.com http://www.tradewindbooks.com/
Tundra Books 416-598-4786 Tundra@mcclelland.com http://www.tundrabooks.com 
Whitecap Books Taryn Boyd Managing Editor 416-469-1555 tarynb@whitecap.ca http://www.whitecap.ca 
Wonderland Books Limited info@wonderland-books.com http://www.wonderland-books.com/
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